Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen

Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Warning Statement

Effective for Product packed from 10/04/2024
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QUINTR5
QUINOA TRI-COLOUR 5KG

CONVENTIONAL

9311266770394

365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: white quinoa, red quinoa, black quinoa.COOKING INSTRUCTIONS (Guide
Only):1.Wash & Rinse Quinoa a couple of times with fresh water. 2.Add 1 cup washed
Quinoato 2 cups of water. 3.Bring it to boil then simmer for 25 minutes stirring it
occasionally tillwater has evaporated. 4.Take it off the stove,keeping the lid on and
leave it for a further 20 minutes until cooked. 5) Fluff with a fork.Some People may Be
Sensitive to Quinoa"

Packed in Australia

[L...] from imported
ingredients

Nil
Not Modified

Poly Bag Heat Sealed, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Mixture of white, red and black grains with white being the more predominant colourof
the mix.

Free from objectionable flavours

Free flowing Grains

Typical grain smell, free from any objectionable odours and taints.
14% maximum

Warning: Some People may Be Sensitive to Quinoa"

QUINTRS5



Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Foreign material: <0.05%Saponine: <0.02%Contrasting grains: 10%

maximumStraws: < 0.05%

<1,000,000 (cfu/g)

Y:<10,000 cfu/g, M: <10,000 cfu/g

<500 (cfu/g)
<10 cfu/g
Not Detected in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size 50g
Servings per Packet 100

Energy
Protein

Fat

- Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

Av per Serve

790
7.5
3
0.5
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33.6

0.8 g

Effective for Product packed from 10/04/2024

Av per 100g

1580 |

14.9 g

5.9 g

1.0 g

67.1¢g
16 g

5mg

8
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