Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code	QUINTR5		
Stock Description	QUINOA TRI-COLOUR 5KG		
	CONVENTIONAL		
Stock APN	9311266770394		
Stock TUN			
Shelf Life	365 days (at time of packing)		
	Ingredients: white quinoa, red quinoa, black quinoa.COOKING INSTRUCTIONS (Guide Only):1.Wash & Rinse Quinoa a couple of times with fresh water. 2.Add 1 cup washed Quinoato 2 cups of water. 3.Bring it to boil then simmer for 25 minutes stirring it occasionally tillwater has evaporated. 4.Take it off the stove, keeping the lid on and leave it for a further 20 minutes until cooked. 5) Fluff with a fork.Some People may Be Sensitive to Quinoa"		
Country of Origin	Packed in Australia		
Star Rating	ingredients		
Allergen	-		
Allergen May Contain	Nil		
GMO Status	Not Modified		
Packaging	Poly Bag Heat Sealed, Cardboard Carton		
Recommend. Storage	Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius		
Physical Specification			
Appearance	Mixture of white, red and black grains with white being the more predominant colourof the mix.		
Flavour	Free from objectionable flavours		
Texture	Free flowing Grains		
Odour	Typical grain smell, free from any objectionable odours and taints.		
Moisture	14% maximum		
Warning Statement	Warning: Some People may Be Sensitive to Quinoa"		

Other Foreign material: <0.05%Saponine: <0.02%Contrasting grains: 10% maximumStraws: < 0.05%

Microbiological

Total Plate Count	<1,000,000 (cfu/g) Y:<10,000 cfu/g, M: <10,000 cfu/g	
Yeasts Moulds		
Coliforms	<500 (cfu/g)	
E.Coli	<10 cfu/g	
Salmonella	Not Detected in 25g	

Nutritional Information

Serving Size Servings per Packet	50g 100		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	790	kJ	1580 _k j
Protein	7.5	g	14.9 g
Fat	3	g	5.9 _g
- Saturated Fat	0.5	g	1.0 g
Carbohydrates	33.6	g	67.1 g
- Sugars	0.8	g	1.6 g
Sodium	3	mg	5 mg
Dietary Fibre		g	g